
KEY: ASM – Architectural Sheet Metal; HVAC – Commercial HVAC; SVC – Commercial Service; CF – Custom Fabrication (Non-HVAC); ISM – Industrial 
Sheet Metal; KIT – Kitchen/Food Service; MFG – Manufacturing; HAC – Residential HVAC; SD – Siding & Decking; TB – Testing & Balancing. 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Air-Con Mechanical  
www.airconmechanical.com 

ASM  CF   HVAC   ISM   KIT  MFG  SVC 

3121 S.E. 14th St.      
Des Moines, IA 50320-1312  
Ph:  515.243.5500   
Fax:  515.243.0126     
James M. Shaffer, Jr. 
jshafferjr@airconmechanical.com 

Mark Bower 
mbower@airconmechanical.com 

Brad Meyer 
bmeyer@airconmechanical.com 

 

 
 

All Iowa Mechanical 
HVAC  ISM   KIT   HAC    TB  

209 Elm Ave 
PO Box 491 
Norwalk, IA 50211 
Ph:  515.745.4827 

Nicholas Willey 
nick@alliowamech.com 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Baker Group 
www.thebakergroup.com 

ASM   CF   HVAC   ISM   KIT   MFG   SVC   SD 

1600 SE Corporate Woods Dr 
Ankeny, IA 50021 
Ph:  515.262.4000 
Fax:  515.266.1025 

B. J. Baker 
bakerb@thebakergroup.com 

Tom Wengert 
wengertt@thebakergroup.com 
Direct: 299-4126 
 

Cedar Rapids/Iowa City Office 
650 Capital Dr SW, Ste 100 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 

Jeff Jordan 
jordanj@thebakergroup.com 
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Berglund Sheet Metal 
Contractors 
CF   HVAC   ISM   KIT   MFG 

10210 Dennis Dr.               
Urbandale, IA 50322-3834 
Ph:  515.276.4588                
Fax:  515.276.2529                   

William C. Johnson 
bsmwcj@mchsi.com 

Brandon Duff 
bsmdetail@mchsi.com 
 

 
Central Iowa Mechanical 
www.cimech.com 

CF   HVAC   ISM   HAC   SVC 

1720 Fuller Road 
Des Moines, IA 50265    
Ph:  515.243.8126 
Fax:  515.243.1804                  

Jim Keller 
jkeller@cimech.com 

 

 
Climate Engineers, Inc. 
www.climate-engr.com 

ASM HVAC   ISM   MFG   CF   SVC 

3005 Robins Rd. 
Hiawatha, IA 52233 
Ph: 319.364.1569 
Fax: 319.364.1861 
Peter Watson 
pwatson@climate-engr.com 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Corn States Metal Fabricators 
www.cornstates.com 

CF   HVAC   MFG   ISM   KIT 

1323 Maple Street 
P.O. Box 65635 
West Des Moines, IA 50265-0635 
Ph:  515.225.7961 
Fax:  515.225.9382 
Mitch Golay 
mitchg@cornstates.com 

Doug Golay 
dougg@cornstates.com 
 
 

 
D&S Sheetmetal, Inc. 
ASM   CF   HVAC   ISM   KIT   MFG 

5805 Locust Road S.W.              
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404          
Ph:  319.362.2472                
Fax:  319.362.5269 
Valerie DeRycke 
vderycke@ds-sheetmetal.com 

Mark DeRycke 
mderycke@ds-sheetmetal.com 

 
 

Exterior Sheet Metal, Inc. 
ASM   CF   ISM   MFG   SVC   SD 

1101 N.E. Main St. 
Grimes, IA 50111 
Ph:  515.986.4366 
Fax:  515.986.3373 
Bryan Miller 
bryanmiller@exteriorsheetmetal.com 

Chris Brown 
chrisbrown@exteriorsheetmetal.com 
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Hussmann Services Corp. 
www.hussmann.com 

HVAC   SVC   CF   KIT   TB 

4360 112th St. Ste. 102   
Urbandale, IA 50322 
Ph: 515.262.8221  
Fax: 515.262.6080 
Jim McCrum 
James.mccrum@hussmann.com 

George Grosvenor 
George.grosvenor@hussmann.com 
 
 

 
Ilten’s, Inc. 
www.iltensinc.net 

HVAC   HAC   SVC 

919 14th Ave. S.W.   
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 
Ph: 319.363.0283   
Fax: 319.363.3617 
John Ilten 
john@iltensinc.net   

 

 
Interstate Mechanical Corp. 
www.interstatemechanicalcorp.com 

ASM   HVAC   ISM   CF   SVC   KIT 

1900 4th St.     
P.O. Box 1378 
Sioux City, IA 51102-0378 
Ph: 712.255.1645 
Fax: 712.255.0628 
Wes Hunold 
whunold@interstatemechanicalcorp.com 

James Olson 
jolson@interstatemechanicalcorp.com 
 
 

 
 
 

Interstate Metal Specialists, 
Inc. 
ASM   CF   HVAC   ISM   KIT 

1900 4th St.  
P.O. Box 1378 
Sioux City, IA 51102 
Ph: 712.258.8130 
Fax: 712.258.7718 
Wes Hunold 
whunold@interstatemechanicalcorp.com 

James Olson 
jolson@metalspecs.com 

 

Marick, Inc. 
HVAC   ISM   KIT 

138 Jefferson Ave 
Des Moines, IA  50314 
Mail: P.O. Box 4865 
Des Moines, IA 50305 
Ph:  515.243.8288 
Fax: 515.243.5759 
Rick Thornton 
rickt@marickinc.com 
 
 

McArthur Sheet Metal Works 
ASM   CF   HVAC   ISM   KIT   MFG 

501 W. 9th Street    
P.O. Box 7   
So. Sioux City, NE 68776-0007 
Ph: 402.494.4269   
Fax:  402.494.4260   
David McArthur 
dave@mcarthursheetmetal.com 
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Midstate Plumbing & Heating, 
Inc. 
CF   HVAC   ISM   HAC 

2120 2nd Avenue S. 
Fort Dodge, IA 50501 
Ph:  515.573.2561 
Fax:  515.573.8855 
Don Livasy 
donlivasy@midstateph.com 

Kristen Tjalsma 
kristentjalsma@midstateph.com 

Jon Tjalsma 
jontjalsma@midstateph.com 

 

Modern Sheet Metal 
CF   HVAC   ISM   MFG   SVC 

500 Walford Rd. SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 
Ph: 319.841.1150 
Fax: 319.364.8368 
Bob Brown 
bbrown@modernsheetmetalinc.com 

Josh Jensen 
jjensen@modernsheetmetalinc.com 
Mike Peiffer 
mpeiffer@modernsheetmetalinc.com 
 
 

Central Iowa Area 
3325 109th Street 
Des Moines, IA  50322 
Ph: 515.987.3734 
Fax:  319.848.0500 
Monte  Johnson 
mjohnson@modernpiping.com 

 

 

 
 
 

Novak Heating & Air 
Conditioning, Inc. 
www.novakheating.com  

HVAC   HAC   SVC 

820 N. 15th Ave. 
Hiawatha, IA 52233 
Ph: 319.364.4626 
Fax: 319.366.4900 
Randy Novak 
randy@novakheating.com 
 
 

The Prull Group 
www.prullgroup.com 

HVAC  HAC  SVC 

270 50th Ave SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA  52404 
Ph: 319.826-1074 
Jamie Prull 
jprull@prullgroup.com 

Chad Prull 
cprull@prullgroup.com 
 
 

SME Mechanical 
www.smemech.com  

ASM   CF   HVAC   ISM   KIT   MFG   SVC   HAC 

219 New York Ave. 
Des Moines, IA 50313 
Ph: 515.243.8229 
Fax: 515.243.8343 
Jeff Lindell, P.E. 
lindell@smemech.com 

Rusty Lawrence 
rlawrence@smemech.com 

Mike Lydic 
mlydic@smemech.com 
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Systems Management & 
Balancing 
www.hvactab.com 

TB 

925 S.E. Olson Drive 
Waukee, IA 50263 
Ph:  515.987.2825 
Fax: 515.987.5036 
Jim Hall 
jimh@hvactab.com 

Matt Jesson 
mattj@hvactab.com 
 

SystemWorks, LLC 
www.systemworksllc.com 

HVAC   SVC   TB  COMM 

409 5th St. 
West Des Moines, IA 50265 
Ph:  515.975.0575 
Fax:  515.255.1155 
Rick Boozell, CCP, Principal 
rick.boozell@systemworksllc.com 

Andrew Bennett, PE, CCP 
Andrew.bennett@systemworksllc.com 

 

Universal Climate Control 
CF   HVAC   ISM  MFG 

107 10th Ave. South   
P.O. Box 5561    
Coralville, IA 52241-0561   
Ph:  319.354.1636   
Fax:  319.354.8728   
Scot Geisler 
sgeisler@ucchvac.com 

Shannon Meyers 
smeyers@ucchvac.com 

Adam Schmit 
aschmit@ucchvac.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Waldinger Corporation 
www.waldinger.com 

ASM   CF   HVAC   ISM   KIT   HAC   SVC   TB 

6200 Scout Trail 
Des Moines, IA 50321 
Mail:   
P.O. Box 1612 
Des Moines, IA 50306 
Ph:  515.284.1911 
Fax:  515.323.5150 
Guy Gast 
Guy.Gast@waldinger.com 

Dan Hampton 
Dan.Hampton@waldinger.com 
 

Eastern Iowa Area 
CF   HVAC   ISM   HAC   SVC 

1035 Rockford Road S.W.   
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 
Ph:  319.364.0231   
Fax:  319.364.2690   
Matt Parman 
Matt.Parman@waldinger.com 
 

 

Winger Contracting Co. 
www.wingermechanical.com 

1525 Avenue O 
Fort Dodge, IA 50501     
Ph:  515.573.7837   
Fax:  515.576.2278 
Tom Keck 
tom@wingermechanical.com 

Brian Keck 
briank@wingermechanical.com 
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Winona Heating & Ventilating 
www.whvr.com 

ASM   HVAC  SVC  CF  ISM  KIT  MFG  SD  TB 

374 E 2nd St. 
Winona, MN  55987     
Ph:  507.452.2004   
Fax:  507.452.6320 
B Thomas Plachecki 
bplachecki@whvr.com 

Michael Gostomski 
Joel Von Haden 
 
 

Wood Roofing Company 
ASM   CF 

5225 NE 17th St. 
Des Moines, IA 50313     
Ph:  515.244.2711   
Fax:  515.299.9719 
Kevin Alderman 
alderman@wrsia.com 

Chase Alderman 
Chase.alderman@wrsia.com 

Dustin Alderman 
Dustin.alderman@wrsia.com 
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